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AN ACCOUNT of the IMPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered from documents received in the Statistical Office,
Customs and Excise, London, from mid-day on the nth October, 1937, to mid-day on the I4th October, 1937.

IMPORTED INTO THE UNITED KINGDOM.

Countries.

British West Africa
British South Africa
Tanganyika Territory
Kenya
Uganda Protectorate
Netherlands
Belgium
Switzerland
Greece
Argentine
Other Countries

Total Declared Value"
of the Importations regis-
tered from mid-day on
the nth October, 1937,
to mid-day on the I4th
October, 1937.

»

GOLD.
Bullion.

Unrefined, in
dust, amalgam

(i.e., lumps),
and bars.

{,

164,650
249.584

11,042
21,914
2,014

—
—1,000,000

— 2,806

1,452,010

Refined, in
bars, etc.

f,
___

1,772,463

—
—
—
—
—
—
—

1,772,463

Coin.

Of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£
__
——
—
—44,000

— 430

—

44,430

Not of legal
tender hi the

United
Kingdom.

I

—

—
——

—
—2,146
—
—

2,146

Total of
Gold.

I

164,650
2,022,047

11,042
21,914
2,014

44,000

—2,576
1,600,000

—2,806

3,271,049

SILVER.
Bullion.

Unrefined.

£
—
—
—
—
—
—
9,000

—
——

140

9,140

Refined.

{,

——
—

—
——
8,823

——
5,292

i4,"5

Coin.

Of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

f,

273
—

——

—
——

——
—

620

893

Not of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

I

379
—
—

—
—
——
—
—
—

48

427

Total of
Silver.

f,

652
—
—
—
—
—
17,823
—
—
5'?92808

24,575

TV~1._1 — X1 otal ot
Gold and

Silver.

f,

165,302
2,022,047

11,042
21,914 <
2,014

44,000
17,823
2,576

1,000,000
5,292
3,6i4

V
(

3,295,624
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