AN ACCOUNT of the IMPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered from documents received in the Statistical Office, Customs and Excise, London, from mid-day on the 11th October, 1937, to mid-day on the 14th October, 1937.

## IMPORTED INTO THE UNITED KINGDOM.

	GOLD.					SILVER.					1
	Bullion.		Coin.			Bullion.		Coin.			Total of Gold and Silver.
Countries.	Unrefined, in dust, amalgam (i.e., lumps), and bars.	Refined, in bars, etc.	Of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Not of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Total of Gold.	Unrefined.	Refined.	Of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Not of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Total of Silver.	Total of Gold and Silver.
	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£
British West Africa British South Africa Tanganyika Territory Kenya Uganda Protectorate Netherlands Belgium Switzerland Greece Argentine Other Countries	164,650 249,584 11,042 21,914 2,014 — — 1,000,000 — 2,806	1,772,463 — — — — — — — — — —	    44,000  430 		164,650 2,022,047 11,042 21,914 2,014 44,000  2,576 1,000,000  2,806	9,000		273 — — — — — — — — — — — 620	379 — — — — — — — — — 48	652 — — — — 17,823 — — 5,292 808	165,302 2,022,047 11,042 21,914 2,014 44,000 17,823 2,576 1,000,000 5,292 3,614
Total Declared Value of the Importations registered from mid-day on the 11th October, 1937, to mid-day on the 14th October, 1937.	1,452,010	1,772,463	44,430	2,146	3,271,049	9,140	14,115	893	427	24,575	3,295,624